Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
*UHP Argon Component Specification; Argon > 99.999%, Oxygen < 2ppm, Water < 4ppm, Dew Point < -88oF, Total Hydrocarbons (CH4) < 1ppm
Cross Reference Numbers / Prices
Cylinder
Style
GAS Number   GAS
Price Ea.
CYLINDER  (empty cylinder)
RANGE cf /
                   psi 2/
NSN's 1/Stoody Part No. NSN's Stoody Part No. Price ea.
20  Refill Only AR-22CF $20.00 - CAR-20 $87.50 20 - 24 ABC
40 (38) Refill Only AR-35CF  $22.00 - CAR-35 $97.50 30 - 49 ABC
50 Refill Only AR-50CF $25.00 - CAR-50 $112.50 50 - 59 ABC
80   Refill Only AR-80CF $30.00 - CAR-80 $195.00 60 - 99 BC
110  6830014593511     8120014441606            112 2015
110 Refill Only AR-110CF $35.00 - CAR-110 $212.50 100 - 110 2015
125  Refill Only AR-125CF $40.00 - CAR-125 $218.75 111 - 125 2265
200 Refill Only AR-197CF $65.00 - CAR-C197 $243.75 190 - 210 1800
200 1/Refill w/Services EXAR-197CF $70.00  See above - 190 - 210 1800
220 Refill Only AR-220CF $72.50   8120004212130 CAR-C220 $255.00 211 - 230 2015
250
6830014310576
IAW BASIC NON-GOV
STD AWS A5.32M
    8120002828077            251 2265
250 1/Refill w/Services EXAR-250CF $80.00  - - 231 - 260 2265
250 Refill Only AR-250CF $75.00  CAR-C250 $265.00 231 - 260 2265
300 6830005648989 Refill AR-330CF  $90.00 - CAR-300 $325.00 320 - 350 D
3500 6830014310533     8120014311177             381 3500
3500 Refill Only AR-3500 $150.00  CAR-3500 $625.00 370 - 400 E
6000 Refill Only AR-6000 $185.00  CAR-6000 $1,250.00 450 - 500 6000
200
*UHP
Refill Only
AR-197UHPC